
1 CRAL BARILLA

2 ANDREA ULTIMO KM

1 PEDALE VAL PARMA

2 FILIPPELLI 

1 PULIVAX

2 CRAL BARILLA

3 KING'S BIKE

1

2

3 VELO CLUB VALERA

1

2

3

1

CORUZZI VELO CLUB VALERA 

WOMAN
BERNINI CINZIA VELO CLUB VALERA 20

FERRARI ANGELO VELO CLUB VALERA 

OLIVATI FILIPPELLI

VELO CLUB VALERA

BAROZZI GIORGIO AUDAX

CAMELIA

CAVALLI EUGENIO

CAROLI FABRIZIO

PESCI MARCO

123

SENIOR

52

82

CARBOGNANI

FOLLI ANDREA

MALMASSARI DAVIDE

160

GENTLEMAN
CATTANI ROBERTO

BRUNO

GIUSEPPE

SERGIO

140

119

96

195

42

32

SUPER GENTLEMAN B

SUPER GENTLEMAN A

81

124

FRAZZETTO SEBASTIANO 25

JUNIOR


